
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
66 

106 
48 
54 
55 
49 
8 

37 
32 
43 
4 

29 
52 
90 

Name 
PIROTTI Luca 
VITALI Piergiacomo 
CORRADINI Alessandro 
FRANCAVILLA Massimo 
FREGNI Elia 
DE BOER Davide 
BURSI Dario 
PISANO William 
NASSINI Alessandro 
VIVAS 
BIANCHI Tommaso 
MASCELLINO 
FARINA Walter 
REGGIANI Cristian 

Best Tm 
1:14.333 
1:17.055 
1:17.342 
1:17.543 
1:18.209 
1:19.255 
1:19.476 
1:20.106 
1:20.856 
1:21.716 
1:22.143 
1:22.212 
1:22.553 
1:24.615 

Diff 

2.722 
3.009 
3.210 
3.876 
4.922 
5.143 
5.773 
6.523 
7.383 
7.810 
7.879 
8.220 

10.282 

Gap 

2.722 
0.287 
0.201 
0.666 
1.046 
0.221 
0.630 
0.750 
0.860 
0.427 
0.069 
0.341 
2.062 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Triumph 
Gsxr 750 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Rs 125 
R125 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
125 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Class 
ES600 
ES600 
ES1000 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES600 
ES1000 

In Lap 
9 
5 

10 
10 
10 
10 
5 
4 
5 
8 
2 
9 
4 

10 

Best Speed 
97,249 
93,814 
93,465 
93,223 
92,429 
91,209 
90,956 
90,240 
89,403 
88,462 
88,003 
87,929 
87,566 
85,432 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/06/2017 17:11:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES EXPERIENCE 
Prove Libere MES 

2° Endurance Esperti 

Practice (10 Laps) started at 16:44:37 

Modena 2,008 km 

10/06/2017 16:25 


